
ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (sec) Position (VS1)

42 Tobias Fürböck m VS Horn vs1 11,47 1

2 Rafael Pfleger m VS Horn vs1 11,78 2

170 Rudolf Richter m VS Horn vs1 12,03 3

59 Timo Hofbauer m VS Horn vs1 12,06 4

179 Josef Baumgartner m VS Gars am Kamp vs1 12,22 5

41 Samuel Fuchs m VS Horn vs1 12,25 6

171 Teofil Rokvic m VS Horn vs1 12,25 6

180 Leander Kienast m VS Gars am Kamp vs1 12,32 8

227 Florian Koll m VS Horn vs1 12,35 9

58 Ahmad Hashimi m VS Horn vs1 12,79 10

43 Mattias Giglinger m VS Horn vs1 12,97 11

165 Leon Colleselli m VS Horn vs1 13,15 12

61 Xin Ruan m VS Horn vs1 13,43 13

54 Fabian Band m VS Horn vs1 13,45 14

173 Moritz Stark m VS Horn vs1 13,47 15

64 Paul Neuhold m VS Röschitz vs1 13,59 16

183 Julian Svarovsky m VS Gars am Kamp vs1 13,66 17

176 Johannes Wunderer m VS Horn vs1 13,82 18

177 Joachim Zach m VS Horn vs1 14,03 19

VS1 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (sec) Position (VS1)

166 Magdalena Hengstberger f VS Horn vs1 10,59 1

63 Lisa Mattes f VS Altenburg vs1 10,91 2

174 Magdalena Strommer f VS Horn vs1 11,13 3

4 Sophia Toifl f VS Horn vs1 11,18 4

50 Anna Katharina Lehner f VS Horn vs1 12,00 5

48 Viktoria Koch f VS Horn vs1 12,03 6

167 Julia Holzbrecher f VS Horn vs1 12,03 6

49 Clarissa Kopsa f VS Horn vs1 12,09 8

178 Sarina Zargan f VS Horn vs1 12,13 9

51 Katharina Menzel f VS Horn vs1 12,35 10

44 Isabel Goll f VS Horn vs1 12,41 11

40 Lena Baumgartner f VS Horn vs1 12,44 12

168 Laura Hirsch f VS Horn vs1 12,63 13

45 Leonie Gruber f VS Horn vs1 12,72 14

182 Hanna Reininger f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 12,72 14

47 Emilia Jordan f VS Horn vs1 12,84 16

232 Sophia Paval f VS Gars vs1 13,03 17

181 Alina Nichtawitz f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 13,12 18

1 Ayah Mohammad f VS Horn vs1 13,21 19

55 Mareen Band f VS Horn vs1 13,47 20

62 Jana Saed f VS Horn vs1 14,31 21

175 Paulina Wiborny-Helleport f VS Horn vs1 14,56 22

53 Sarah Augusta f VS Horn vs1 15,19 23

3 Malak Saed f VS Horn vs1 15,50 24

57 Annika Hahn f VS Horn vs1 16,35 25

VS1 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

2 Rafael Pfleger m VS Horn vs1 2,56 1

179 Josef Baumgartner m VS Gars am Kamp vs1 2,54 2

41 Samuel Fuchs m VS Horn vs1 2,39 3

42 Tobias Fürböck m VS Horn vs1 2,35 4

227 Florian Koll m VS Horn vs1 2,29 5

173 Moritz Stark m VS Horn vs1 2,23 6

170 Rudolf Richter m VS Horn vs1 2,18 7

46 Henrik Hainböck m VS Horn vs1 2,13 8

176 Johannes Wunderer m VS Horn vs1 2,12 9

171 Teofil Rokvic m VS Horn vs1 2,11 10

177 Joachim Zach m VS Horn vs1 1,94 11

54 Fabian Band m VS Horn vs1 1,90 12

165 Leon Colleselli m VS Horn vs1 1,87 13

58 Ahmad Hashimi m VS Horn vs1 1,84 14

180 Leander Kienast m VS Gars am Kamp vs1 1,68 15

183 Julian Svarovsky m VS Gars am Kamp vs1 1,66 16

61 Xin Ruan m VS Horn vs1 1,22 17

VS1 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

4 Sophia Toifl f VS Horn vs1 2,80 1

166 Magdalena Hengstberger f VS Horn vs1 2,70 2

174 Magdalena Strommer f VS Horn vs1 2,54 3

181 Alina Nichtawitz f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 2,44 4

40 Lena Baumgartner f VS Horn vs1 2,40 5

44 Isabel Goll f VS Horn vs1 2,19 6

47 Emilia Jordan f VS Horn vs1 2,13 7

182 Hanna Reininger f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 2,04 8

50 Anna Katharina Lehner f VS Horn vs1 2,02 9

168 Laura Hirsch f VS Horn vs1 2,02 9

48 Viktoria Koch f VS Horn vs1 1,96 11

178 Sarina Zargan f VS Horn vs1 1,76 12

51 Katharina Menzel f VS Horn vs1 1,74 13

49 Clarissa Kopsa f VS Horn vs1 1,73 14

167 Julia Holzbrecher f VS Horn vs1 1,67 15

175 Paulina Wiborny-Helleport f VS Horn vs1 1,67 15

45 Leonie Gruber f VS Horn vs1 1,66 17

53 Sarah Augusta f VS Horn vs1 1,59 18

55 Mareen Band f VS Horn vs1 1,53 19

57 Annika Hahn f VS Horn vs1 1,50 20

62 Jana Saed f VS Horn vs1 1,48 21

1 Ayah Mohammad f VS Horn vs1 1,46 22

3 Malak Saed f VS Horn vs1 1,39 23

232 Sophia Paval f VS Gars vs1 1,39 23

VS1 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

58 Ahmad Hashimi m VS Horn vs1 17,85 1

2 Rafael Pfleger m VS Horn vs1 17,35 2

46 Henrik Hainböck m VS Horn vs1 17,35 2

179 Josef Baumgartner m VS Gars am Kamp vs1 17,30 4

170 Rudolf Richter m VS Horn vs1 16,60 5

41 Samuel Fuchs m VS Horn vs1 15,85 6

59 Timo Hofbauer m VS Horn vs1 13,50 7

227 Florian Koll m VS Horn vs1 13,20 8

43 Mattias Giglinger m VS Horn vs1 12,10 9

42 Tobias Fürböck m VS Horn vs1 11,65 10

64 Paul Neuhold m VS Röschitz vs1 11,60 11

173 Moritz Stark m VS Horn vs1 11,50 12

180 Leander Kienast m VS Gars am Kamp vs1 11,25 13

176 Johannes Wunderer m VS Horn vs1 10,90 14

171 Teofil Rokvic m VS Horn vs1 10,10 15

183 Julian Svarovsky m VS Gars am Kamp vs1 9,95 16

165 Leon Colleselli m VS Horn vs1 9,60 17

177 Joachim Zach m VS Horn vs1 8,50 18

54 Fabian Band m VS Horn vs1 6,30 19

61 Xin Ruan m VS Horn vs1 6,00 20

VS1 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender School OG Result (m) Position (VS1)

63 Lisa Mattes f VS Altenburg vs1 14,55 1

166 Magdalena Hengstberger f VS Horn vs1 13,70 2

51 Katharina Menzel f VS Horn vs1 12,10 3

181 Alina Nichtawitz f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 11,00 4

45 Leonie Gruber f VS Horn vs1 10,40 5

44 Isabel Goll f VS Horn vs1 10,05 6

53 Sarah Augusta f VS Horn vs1 9,90 7

48 Viktoria Koch f VS Horn vs1 9,80 8

167 Julia Holzbrecher f VS Horn vs1 9,80 8

174 Magdalena Strommer f VS Horn vs1 9,60 10

49 Clarissa Kopsa f VS Horn vs1 9,40 11

168 Laura Hirsch f VS Horn vs1 9,05 12

50 Anna Katharina Lehner f VS Horn vs1 8,75 13

40 Lena Baumgartner f VS Horn vs1 8,70 14

1 Ayah Mohammad f VS Horn vs1 8,65 15

47 Emilia Jordan f VS Horn vs1 8,55 16

182 Hanna Reininger f VS Gars am Kamp vs1 8,10 17

4 Sophia Toifl f VS Horn vs1 7,95 18

3 Malak Saed f VS Horn vs1 7,90 19

232 Sophia Paval f VS Gars vs1 7,90 19

178 Sarina Zargan f VS Horn vs1 7,25 21

55 Mareen Band f VS Horn vs1 6,70 22

57 Annika Hahn f VS Horn vs1 5,60 23

175 Paulina Wiborny-Helleport f VS Horn vs1 5,55 24

62 Jana Saed f VS Horn vs1 5,05 25

VS1 Results from Competition Rounders


